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Tri-Meet, RB, Morton @ Lyons — Fri Dec 20, 2024
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Lyons

Morton

\Y

3415 3270 32.60 34.20

3265 2705 28,65 30.15

Tri-Meet, RB, Morton @ Lyons — Fri Dec 20, 2024
Varsity VAULT
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a7

a7

77
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Lyons

Lyons

Riverside Brookfield
Lyons

Lyons

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Lyons

Riverside Brookfield
Morton

Riverside Brookfield
Riverside Brookfield

Riverside Brookfield

Dahlia Highland
Ava Hepokoski
Paige Phelan
Emma Novinger
Katherine Tucker
Kadence Kistalinec
Aubrey Calderon
Victoria Lopez
Angelica Sanchez
Emmy Bertucci
Elly Dickerson
Brianna Romero
Natalia Maruska
Sophie Dickerson
Cora Rosenfeld

9.00
8.65
8.50
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.15
8.15
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.75
7.70
7.60

UB

BB FX

133.65
122.70
118.50

Tri-Meet, RB, Morton @ Lyons — Fri Dec 20, 2024
Varsity UNEVEN BARS
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Riverside Brookfield
Morton

Lyons

Riverside Brookfield
Riverside Brookfield
Lyons

Riverside Brookfield
Morton

Riverside Brookfield
Morton

Morton

Morton

Ava Hepokoski
Emmy Bertucci
Dahlia Highland
Paige Phelan
Kadence Kistalinec
Maggie Denja
Aaliyah Noel

Cora Rosenfeld
Clare Byrne

Ana Bacik
Angelica Sanchez
Natalia Maruska
Aubrey Calderon
Victoria Lopez
Amanda O'Donnell

8.70
8.55
8.05
7.70
7.65
7.40
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.10
6.70
6.70
6.50
6.20
475



Tri-Meet, RB, Morton @ Lyons — Fri Dec 20, 2024
Varsity BALANCE BEAM
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Riverside Brookfield
Lyons

Morton

Morton

Riverside Brookfield
Riverside Brookfield
Lyons

Morton

Riverside Brookfield
Riverside Brookfield
Morton

Lyons

Morton

Emmy Bertucci 9.10 1 Lyons

Dahlia Highland 8.70 2 Lyons

Paige Phelan 8.55 3 Riverside Brookfield
Katherine Tucker 7.55 4 Lyons

Kadence Kistalinec 7.55 5  Lyons

Angelica Sanchez 7.55 6  Morton

Cora Rosenfeld 7.45 7 Morton

Aaliyah Noel 7.30 8  Riverside Brookfield
Ava Hepokoski 7.25 9 Riverside Brookfield
Victoria Lopez 7.00 10  Lyons

Elly Dickerson 6.80 11 Riverside Brookfield
Natalia Maruska 6.65 12 Morton

Aubrey Calderon 6.55 13T  Morton

Clare Byrne 6.25 13T Riverside Brookfield
Camila Reyes 5.90 15 Morton

Tri-Meet, RB, Morton @ Lyons — Fri Dec 20, 2024

Varsity ALL AROUND
Lyons Emmy Bertucci 34.70
Lyons Dahlia Highland 34.35
Riverside Brookfield  Paige Phelan 33.25
Lyons Ava Hepokoski 32.75
Morton Kadence Kistalinec 3135
Riverside Brookfield ~ Cora Rosenfeld 30.00
Morton Angelica Sanchez 29.65
Morton Aubrey Calderon 29.00
Morton Victoria Lopez 28.50

Emmy Bertucci

Dahlia Highland

Paige Phelan

Emma Novinger

Ava Hepokoski

Kadence Kistalinec
Aubrey Calderon

Cora Rosenfeld
Ana Bacik

Katherine Tucker

Elly Dickerson

Angelica Sanchez

Victoria Lopez
Aaliyah Noel
Camila Reyes

Tri-Meet, RB, Morton @ Lyons — Fri Dec 20, 2024
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

9.05
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.15
7.90
7.80
7.75
7.70
7.65
7.50
7.30
7.15
7.15
6.50



